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JV Elite Girls
09/16/2023
Lovejoy, TX

Back to Lovejoy XC Fall Festival Main

Lovejoy XC Fall Festival
September 16, 2023

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.

Table of Contents
Finish List - Girls - Elite JV Girls
Team Detail - Girls - Elite JV Girls

Top

O'All Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 762 Talia Ramirez

2 (<5) 809 Josephine Sass

3 2 751 Aubrey Heizer

4 3 534 Victoria Nanfara
5 4 569 Payton Ringleb

6 5 470 Myleigh Gomez
7 6 464 Annabelle Butler
8 7 560 Emily Liang

9 8 556 Katelyn Harre

10 9 699 Kennedy Johns
11 10 693 Lily Fogle

12 11 536 Josie Pitzel

13 12 287 Taytum Peet

14 13 683 Mia Binnings

15 14 235 Campbell Ragan
16 15 237 Price Rhodes

17 16 482 Mary Schnautz
18 17 800 Kate Salyer

19 18 697 Dominique lannarelli
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Overall Finish List - Girls
Elite JV Girls

Team

Northwest Nelson
Plano West
Northwest Nelson
Katy Tompkins
Keller

Grapevine
Grapevine

Keller

Keller

Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy

Katy Tompkins
Denton Guyer

Lucas Lovejoy

Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Grapevine

Plano East

Lucas Lovejoy

im
6:16.1
6:32.5
6:24.2
6:38.8
6:16.4
6:37.1
6:35.8
6:33.0
6:33.7
6:55.6
6:46.8
6:39.2
6:41.0
6:56.9
6:40.6
6:39.7
6:39.3
6:43.5
6:58.4

2M
13:15.5
13:32.7
13:51.2
14:05.1
13:49.7
14:01.8
14:01.9
14:09.2
13:58.9
14:18.7
14:18.6
14:18.5
14:16.8
14:30.1
14:29.4
14:20.3
14:16.8
14:30.6
14:39.0

WE ARE

event or city

Cross Country

5K  Time
20:21.9 20:21.9
20:35.8 20:35.8
21:04.0 21:04.0
21:09.7 21:09.7
21:19.9 21:19.9
21:21.0 21:21.0
21:23.5 21:23.5
21:31.0 21:31.0
21:31.2 21:31.2
21:34.6 21:34.6
21:35.0 21:35.0
21:35.9 21:35.9
21:38.5 21:38.5
21:51.8 21:51.8
21:59.3 21:59.3
22:03.6 22:03.6
22:04.7 22:04.7
22:05.9 22:05.9
22:07.0 22:07.0

Pace
6:33/M
6:38/M
6:47/M
6:49/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
7:02/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:07/M

Year _
9
11
9
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10
12
11

10

11
12

11
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

(>7)
46
47
48
49
50

(>7)
51

(>7)

(<5)
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

(>7)

(>7)

203
557
216
794
784
547
472
294
577
689
474
535
702
2901
558
715
283
743
759
296
656
764
842
531
149
223
411
567
541
484
633
205
778
717
528
708
939
524
804
776
405
282
675
483
775
169
173
705
710

Lucy Burns
Jeanette Harris
Grace Golden
Meena Mulford
Ana Liz Gonzalez
Yumi Desaram
Bailey Hammock
Sarah Thompson
Madison Wasik
Rachel Dobbs
Julia Kremer
Jaidyn Pasch

Lily Kraus
Mackenzie Rutty
Ella Hayes

Lily Sanders
Ashley Crouch
Marisol Acevedo
Gabby Parham
Gisela Vlazny
Macy McCook
Sofia Sanderson
Abigail Bodily
Caroline MacLellan
Akshaya Ashokanand
Annika Johnson
Amy Niermann
Brinlee Quinn
Maddie Welch
Quinlan Voss
Kailyn Clark

Ellie Chong
Natalia Chavez
Paige Spencer
Leila Guliyeva
Macy Moore
Addison Ziem
Brooke Berryman
Brooke Tierney
Lucy Breedlove
Dezaya Bugbee
Olivia Brownell
Carissa Whitman
Daisy Scott
Zamzam Adnan
Sutton Rasmussen
Pragna Vykuntam
Chloe Long
Berkeley Mosel

Dallas Highland Park
Keller

Dallas Highland Park
Plano East

Plano East

Keller

Grapevine
Denton Guyer
Keller

Lucas Lovejoy
Grapevine

Katy Tompkins
Lucas Lovejoy
Denton Guyer
Keller

Lucas Lovejoy
Denton Guyer
Northwest Nelson
Northwest Nelson
Denton Guyer
Lewisville Marcus
Northwest Nelson
Rock Hill

Katy Tompkins
Coppell

Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Reedy
Keller

Katy Tompkins
Grapevine
Lewisville Marcus
Dallas Highland Park
Plano East

Lucas Lovejoy
Katy Tompkins
Lucas Lovejoy
Wylie East

Katy Tompkins
Plano East

Plano East

Frisco Reedy
Denton Guyer
Lewisville Marcus
Grapevine

Plano East
Coppell

Coppell

Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy

6:41.9
7:04.3
6:40.5
6:42.9
7:00.4
6:54.4
6:50.7
6:59.6
7:08.9
6:58.1
6:53.2
6:59.0
7:06.9
6:40.9
6:57.4
7:03.2
6:47.0
6:43.0
6:35.2
6:41.6
7:02.5
6:57.0
7:00.2
6:54.6
6:51.2
6:39.8
6:53.5
7:03.4
6:59.6
6:46.0
7:02.3
7:13.2
6:44.4
6:59.5
7:05.7
7:10.5
7:28.1
6:39.7
7:11.2
7:15.9
6:54.6
7:13.6
7:16.2
7:28.2
7:13.8
7:24.8
7:25.8
7:06.7
6:58.9

14:29.4
14:49.6
14:22.9
14:39.9
14:39.9
14:42.8
14:41.7
14:45.0
14:55.2
14:47.3
14:35.6
14:52.3
14:59.4
14:24.3
14:47.0
14:55.6
14:46.8
14:39.2
14:50.5
14:35.4
14:54.0
14:46.3
14:53.1
14:49.9
14:41.3
14:39.7
15:01.0
15:08.2
15:01.2
14:52.1
15:00.6
15:11.2
14:51.0
15:08.3
15:17.2
15:14.3
15:23.1
14:40.6
15:23.2
15:26.0
15:06.4
15:16.2
15:20.5
15:23.6
15:26.2
15:40.5
15:42.4
15:16.8
15:21.6

22:07.5 22:07.5
22:10.6 22:10.6
22:10.6 22:10.6
22:20.9 22:20.9
22:24.8 22:24.8
22:25.5 22:25.5
22:26.2 22:26.2
22:27.3 22:27.3
22:27.5 22:27.5
22:28.1 22:28.1
22:28.5 22:28.5
22:28.6 22:28.6
22:30.7 22:30.7
22:30.9 22:30.9
22:31.6 22:31.6
22:33.8 22:33.8
22:34.2 22:34.2
22:34.4 22:34.4
22:34.4 22:34.4
22:37.2 22:37.2
22:42.6 22:42.6
22:44.0 22:44.0
22:45.3 22:45.3
22:47.5 22:47.5
22:48.5 22:48.5
22:49.1 22:49.1
22:50.8 22:50.8
22:55.4 22:55.4
22:56.1 22:56.1
22:57.9 22:57.9
23:01.8 23:01.8
23:02.9 23:02.9
23:03.7 23:03.7
23:07.8 23:07.8
23:11.8 23:11.8
23:12.6 23:12.6
23:16.1 23:16.1
23:17.3 23:17.3
23:18.0 23:18.0
23:18.1 23:18.1
23:18.3 23:18.3
23:19.0 23:19.0
23:19.5 23:19.5
23:20.4 23:20.4
23:20.7 23:20.7
23:25.8 23:25.8
23:25.8 23:25.8
23:26.2 23:26.2
23:26.9 23:26.9

7:07/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M

10

10

11

10

11

10

10

11
12

11

12

10

10

11

10

12

10

11
12

12

11

10

12
10

11

10
10


dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight


Hannah Hutcherson
Sophia Guerra
Adalyn Booth
Cate Jackson
Avery Alonso
Raina Patel
Mariana Arce
Lena Doan
Megan Rudolph
Claire Wu
Melissa Greenhaw
Gabriella Kaiser
Courtney Shults
Madison Tsao
Emery Greene
Brianna Henderson
Sonja Nuszkowski
Susan Pritchard
Reese Savage
Riley Webster
Delilah Kidder
Marissa Vallejo
Mia Biglia

Abby Morton
Sophie Mesghina
Dylan Post
Kaydence Moore
Madeline Bonello
Alissa Jimenez
Adanech Enright
Harper Sherman
Grace Hall

Payten Gutierrez
Malak Khalil
Britney McClung
Lydia Chavez
Allison Koonce
Lucy Locke
Camryn Curtis
Kamya McGregor
Huetrinh Tran
Gracie Greska
Kiley Scoggins
Alexis Heckathorn
Chinmayi Arivuselvan
Lexi Zimmerer
Lily Kaiser

69 (>7) 530
70 (>7) 786
71 62 201
72 (>7) 698
73 63 416
74 64 166
75 65 381
76 (>7) 781
77 66 668
78 (>7) 720
79 (<5) 927
80 67 285
81 (>7) 802
82 (>7) 806
83 68 648
84 69 159
85 (>7) 286
86 (>7) 290
87 («<5) 265
88 (>7) 540
89 70 651
90 71 742
91 72 383
92 73 108
93 («<5) 331
94 (>7) 289
95 74 741
96 75 420
97 (<5) 126
98 76 427
99 77 672
100 78 821
O'All Place Score Bib No Name

101 79 737
102 (>7) 701
103 80 107
104 (>7) 777
105 (<5) 928
106 81 410
107 82 426
108 83 740
109 (>7) 805
110 (>7) 527
111 84 413
112 (<5) 4

113 (>7) 679
114 (<5) 146
115 85 390
116 (<5) 262

Makiya Ellis

Katy Tompkins
Plano East

Dallas Highland Park
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Wakeland
Coppell

Frisco Liberty
Plano East
Lewisville Marcus
Lucas Lovejoy
Wylie East
Denton Guyer
Plano East

Plano East
Lewisville Marcus
Coppell

Denton Guyer
Denton Guyer
Denton

Katy Tompkins
Lewisville Marcus
Melissa

Frisco Liberty
College Station
Frisco Centennial
Denton Guyer
Melissa

Frisco Wakeland
Colleyville Heritage
Frisco Wakeland
Lewisville Marcus
Richardson Pearce
Team

Melissa

Lucas Lovejoy
College Station
Plano East

Wylie East

Frisco Reedy
Frisco Wakeland
Melissa

Plano East

Katy Tompkins
Frisco Reedy
Abilene

Lucas Lovejoy
Colleyville Heritage
Frisco Liberty
Denton

6:51.0
7:01.9
7:13.2
7:10.6
7:.07.1
7:24.8
6:57.8
7:12.5
7:29.1
7:07.3
7:31.9
7:11.5
7:27.9
7:00.1
7:16.8
7:09.6
7:27.0
7:27.2
7:20.3
7:22.8
7:20.4
7:03.0
7:08.5
7:12.0
7:53.9
7:16.4
7:11.6
7:29.6
7:17.1
7:09.8
7:27.7
7:59.3
iMm
7:47.5
7:44.4
7:24.9
7:15.1
7:30.9
7:31.9
7:34.5
7:47.5
7:31.1
7:29.3
7:47.1
7:34.6
7:51.4
7:32.1
7:50.5
7:27.6

15:08.3
15:16.2
15:33.8
15:26.7
15:21.5
15:42.4
15:44.1
15:34.8
15:40.7
15:37.9
15:59.5
15:30.7
15:34.7
15:34.9
15:34.0
15:41.9
15:46.5
15:46.8
15:55.5
15:46.1
15:36.6
15:36.9
15:49.2
15:41.6
16:23.5
15:49.3
15:38.7
16:10.4
16:00.2
15:57.4
15:58.4
16:36.6
2M
16:30.5
16:16.4
15:55.7
16:01.2
16:04.3
16:14.8
16:14.2
16:30.5
16:04.4
16:18.9
16:08.5
16:38.9
16:35.5
16:14.8
16:31.1
16:16.7

23:32.9 23:32.9
23:33.5 23:33.5
23:34.1 23:34.1
23:36.5 23:36.5
23:43.0 23:43.0
23:45.1 23:45.1
23:47.2 23:47.2
23:49.3 23:49.3
23:51.7 23:51.7
23:53.7 23:53.7
23:54.7 23:54.7
23:57.0 23:57.0
23:57.9 23:57.9
23:58.4 23:58.4
24:01.3 24:01.3
24:02.5 24:02.5
24:06.8 24:06.8
24:08.3 24:08.3
24:09.0 24:09.0
24:09.9 24:09.9
24:10.8 24:10.8
24:11.1 24:11.1
24:20.0 24:20.0
24:22.6 24:22.6
24:24.0 24:24.0
24:24.9 24:24.9
24:25.4 24:25.4
24:27.2 24:27.2
24:32.3 24:32.3
24:35.8 24:35.8
24:37.5 24:37.5
24:39.4 24:39.4

5K Time
24:40.1 24:40.1
24:40.4 24:40.4
24:43.1 24:43.1
24:44.0 24:44.0
24:44.0 24:44.0
24:45.8 24:45.8
24:47.4 24:47.4
24:50.5 24:50.5
24:50.7 24:50.7
24:55.8 24:55.8
24:59.1 24:59.1
24:59.5 24:59.5
24:59.6 24:59.6
25:03.5 25:03.5
25:09.1 25:09.1
25:13.0 25:13.0

7:35/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
Pace
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:06/M
8:07/M

11
12
10
11

11
10

10
10
10
10

12

11
10
11

11

10

12
11
11

10

11
Year _

11
10
12
11
10
10
10
11
10

12

11
10
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117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

86
87
(<5)
(>7)
88
(<5)
(<5)
89
90
(>7)
91
(<5)
(>7)
(<5)
92
(>7)
93
94
(>7)
95
96
97
(>7)
98
(>7)
99
(<5)
100
101
(<5)
(<5)
(>7)
102
103
104
(<5)
105
(>7)
106
(<5)
(<5)
(>7)
(<5)
(<5)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
107
108

104
422
926
718
115

266
837
419
782
429
350
659
123
818
436
846
830
700
407
734
841
660
97
649
739
326
848
850
356
619
687
817
382
825
140
839
840
518
623
263
692
617
355
832
443
822
504
506

Mary Gomillion
Kennedy Bowman
Madison Edwards
Skylar Vaughn
Melissa Wivagg
Jesenia Narvaez
Denay Simon
Delaney Vanderpool
Natalie Bayles

Megan Ferenczhalmy

Ava Garcia

Addison Christiansen

Olivia Peri Brusa
Kayli Hutsell
Teagan Fox
Arlevie Maness
Maya Houle
Eszter Nagy
Genevieve Jones
Gabriella Dutcher
Arianna Fitzgerald

Ashwika Bhoomireddy

Bella Picard
Lauren Benn
Caroline Heath
Ariana Hogan

Parvathi Dharanesha

Nicole Lagarto
Emma Runge
Shreyamira Balaji
Ellis Martin
Lindsay Collins
Liliana Esparza
A'Shantiae Bailey
Madison Mahaffey
Kayla Stalbaum
Ashlyn Yarbrough
Aubrey Yarbrough
Aurian Rector
Evelyn Rodriguez
Camille Ogden
Samantha Du Bois
Nadia Leonard
Isabella Zubillaga
Joanna Serrano
Dakota Tanguay
Sophia Hard-Wilson
Lillian Counts
Matea Dickey

College Station
Frisco Wakeland
Wylie East

Lucas Lovejoy
College Station
Abilene

Denton
Richardson Pearce
Frisco Wakeland
Plano East

Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Heritage
Lewisville Marcus
Colleyville Heritage
Richardson Pearce
Frisco Wakeland
Rock Hill
Richardson Pearce
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Reedy
Melissa

Rock Hill
Lewisville Marcus
College Station
Lewisville Marcus
Melissa

Frisco Centennial
Rock Hill

Rock Hill

Frisco Independence

Lake Highlands
Lucas Lovejoy
Richardson Pearce
Frisco Liberty
Richardson Pearce
Colleyville Heritage
Richardson Pearce
Richardson Pearce

Home School Athletic Association

Lake Highlands
Denton

Lucas Lovejoy
Lake Highlands
Frisco Heritage
Richardson Pearce
Frisco Wakeland
Richardson Pearce

7:58.6
7:34.7
7:31.5
7:53.1
8:03.2
7:27.8
7:12.9
7:59.3
7:48.5
7:39.5
7:34.3
7:58.6
7:41.8
7:45.4
8:00.5
8:01.2
7:20.9
8:32.9
7:38.1
7:09.9
7:41.9
8:04.6
7:24.3
8:00.1
7:42.0
7:21.7
8:23.2
8:04.7
7:38.1
8:10.5
7:54.3
8:11.4
8:14.7
7:52.5
8:00.1
8:13.7
8:18.6
8:34.7
8:30.1
8:37.8
8:48.0
8:04.6
8:38.1
8:43.5
9:01.4
8:49.9
9:27.8

Home School Athletic Association 9:30.5
Home School Athletic Association 8:55.3

16:38.5
16:14.7
16:32.6
16:35.4
16:38.7
16:29.1
16:16.8
16:48.3
16:33.3
16:37.9
16:27.3
17:05.3
16:59.2
16:50.4
16:45.9
17:08.4
16:40.7
17:14.6
16:50.4
17:38.8
17:01.8
17:13.2
17:01.5
17:01.5
16:53.6
16:30.4
17:25.1
17:13.2
16:40.6
17:29.3
17:17.6
17:26.6
17:28.0
17:43.5
17:07.5
18:04.5
18:08.5
18:09.9
18:39.7
18:59.9
18:33.7
18:04.6
18:24.9
18:49.5
18:42.9
19:18.2
19:23.7
19:49.0
19:20.7

25:15.9 25:15.9
25:16.3 25:16.3
25:16.9 25:16.9
25:17.5 25:17.5
25:18.9 25:18.9
25:24.0 25:24.0
25:27.0 25:27.0
25:27.5 25:27.5
25:28.0 25:28.0
25:28.3 25:28.3
25:38.3 25:38.3
25:40.1 25:40.1
25:40.8 25:40.8
25:48.1 25:48.1
25:48.9 25:48.9
25:49.8 25:49.8
25:49.9 25:49.9
25:51.6 25:51.6
25:52.8 25:52.8
25:54.1 25:54.1
25:59.5 25:59.5
26:01.8 26:01.8
26:10.9 26:10.9
26:12.7 26:12.7
26:13.0 26:13.0
26:17.1 26:17.1
26:22.0 26:22.0
26:22.5 26:22.5
26:35.1 26:35.1
26:37.0 26:37.0
26:56.1 26:56.1
27:02.8 27:02.8
27:09.7 27:09.7
27:12.1 27:12.1
27:38.5 27:38.5
27:50.1 27:50.1
27:55.4 27:55.4
28:04.1 28:04.1
28:04.9 28:04.9
28:13.7 28:13.7
28:15.6 28:15.6
28:23.4 28:23.4
28:30.8 28:30.8
28:31.9 28:31.9
28:31.9 28:31.9
29:10.8 29:10.8
29:15.7 29:15.7
29:36.1 29:36.1
29:39.5 29:39.5

8:08/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:40/M
8:42/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:54/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
9:02/M
9:02/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:08/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:32/M
9:33/M

10
10
10
11
10

10
12
12
12
10

12
10
10
10
10
11
12
12

10
10
11

11
10

11
11
10

10

10
10
12
12
10
11
10
12
11
10
10
12
12
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Highlight
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Highlight

dador92
Highlight
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Highlight


166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

109
(>7)
(>7)
(<5)
110
(>7)
(<5)
(<5)
(>7)
111
(<5)
112
113
114
115
(<5)

402
836
694
325
380
716
622
363
678
393

401
514
510
384
352

Anjana Amarneethi
Sofia Tishlias

Anna Frost

Aditi Battiprolu
Hailey Arashiro
Delilah Schmidt
Alexa Obregon
Arthi Parthasarathy
Sophie Alcaraz
Te'Era McCoy
Thalia Avalos
Brianna Aguilar
Rachel Jones
Madelyn Graham
Annaliese Burkle
Macy Crooks

Frisco Reedy
Richardson Pearce
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Centennial
Frisco Liberty
Lucas Lovejoy
Lake Highlands
Frisco Independence
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Liberty
Abilene

Frisco Reedy

Home School Athletic Association
Home School Athletic Association

Frisco Liberty
Frisco Heritage

8:27.1 19:19.2
9:36.3 20:06.3
8:38.3 19:08.2
9:12.5 19:54.9
9:24.2 20:11.0
9:12.3 19:56.9
8:17.7 19:38.5
8:54.9 20:00.9
8:56.2 20:40.3
9:00.4 20:47.9
10:12.6 21:59.6
9:07.6 21:22.3
10:14.1 21:53.7
10:14.2 21:56.7
9:08.0 20:44.8
10:23.5 23:40.6

29:44.2 29:44.2
29:50.3 29:50.3
29:54.9 29:54.9
30:26.4 30:26.4
30:35.8 30:35.8
30:39.5 30:39.5
30:59.4 30:59.4
31:07.6 31:07.6
32:05.9 32:05.9
32:36.9 32:36.9
33:03.0 33:03.0
33:13.1 33:13.1
33:17.2 33:17.2
33:28.3 33:28.3
33:31.1 33:31.1
36:33.4 36:33.4

9:34/M
9:36/M
9:38/M
9:48/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:58/M
10:01/M
10:20/M
10:30/M
10:38/M
10:42/M
10:43/M
10:46/M
10:47/M
11:46/M

12
10
11

11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
11
11
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Team - Keller

Team Score (places): 63

Bib No
569
560
556
557
547
577
558
567

Name

Payton Ringleb
Emily Liang
Katelyn Harre
Jeanette Harris
Yumi Desaram
Madison Wasik
Ella Hayes
Brinlee Quinn

Team - Lucas Lovejoy

Team Score (places): 78

Bib No
699
693
683
697
689
702
715
717
708
705
710
698
720
701
679
718
700
687
692
694
716
678

Name

Kennedy Johns

Lily Fogle

Mia Binnings
Dominique lannarelli
Rachel Dobbs

Lily Kraus

Lily Sanders

Paige Spencer

Macy Moore

Chloe Long

Berkeley Mosel

Cate Jackson

Claire Wu

Malak Khalil
Chinmayi Arivuselvan
Skylar Vaughn
Genevieve Jones
Lindsay Collins
Samantha Du Bois
Anna Frost

Delilah Schmidt
Sophie Alcaraz
Team - Grapevine

Team Score (places): 81

Bib No
470
464
482
472
474
484
483

Name

Myleigh Gomez
Annabelle Butler
Mary Schnautz
Bailey Hammock
Julia Kremer
Quinlan Voss
Daisy Scott

Final Team Results - Girls
Elite JV Girls - 5K Split

Team Score (times): 1:48:58.4

Year
9
12
11
9
9
10

Team Score (times): 1:49:36.7

Year
9
9

10
11
11
11
9
9
12
10
10
10
9
11
9
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Team Score (times): 1:49:44.0

Year
10
10
12
11
10
11

9

O'All Place
4
7
8
20
24
(27)
(33)
More Than 7

O'All Place

9

10

13

18

28

(31)

(34)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place

16
25
29

(47)

(58)

Finish Position - 1

Ave Time:21:47.6

Cum Time Time Back

Cum Place Time
4 21:19.9
11 21:31.0
19 21:31.2
39 22:10.6
63 22:25.5
22:27.5
22:31.6
22:55.4

Finish Position - 2

Cum Place Time

21:19.9 0:57.9
42:50.9 1:09.0
1:04:22.2 1:09.3
1:26:32.8 1:48.6
1:48:58.4 2:03.6
2:11:26.0 2:05.6
2:33:57.6 2:09.6
2:56:53.1 2:33.5

Ave Time:21:55.3

Cum Time Time Back

9 21:34.6
19 21:35.0
32 21:51.8
50 22:07.0
78 22:28.1
22:30.7
22:33.8
23:07.8
23:12.6
23:26.2
23:26.9
23:36.5
23:53.7
24:40.4
24:59.6
25:17.5
25:52.8
27:02.8
28:23.4
29:54.9
30:39.5
32:05.9
Finish Position - 3

21:34.6 1:12.6
43:09.6 1:13.0
1:05:01.5 1:29.8
1:27:08.5 1:45.0
1:49:36.7 2:06.1
2:12:07.5 2:08.8
2:34:41.3 2:11.8
2:57:49.2 2:45.9
3:21:01.8 2:50.6
3:44:28.0 3:04.2
4:07:55.0 3:04.9
4:31:31.5 3:14.5
4:55:25.3 3:31.7
5:20:05.7 4:18.4
5:45:05.3 4:37.6
6:10:22.9 4:55.6
6:36:15.7 5:30.8
7:03:18.5 6:40.8
7:31:42.0 8:01.4
8:01:36.9 9:32.9
8:32:16.4 10:17.5
9:04:22.3 11:43.9

Ave Time:21:56.8

Cum Time Time Back

Cum Place Time

5 21:21.0
11 21:23.5
27 22:04.7
52 22:26.2
81 22:28.5

22:57.9

23:20.4

21:21.0 0:59.0
42:44.5 1:01.5
1:04:49.3 1:42.8
1:27:15.5 2:04.2
1:49:44.0 2:06.5
2:12:42.0 2:35.9
2:36:02.4 2:58.4
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Team - Dallas Highland Park
Team Score (places): 113

Pos BibNo Name
1 235 Campbell Ragan
2 237 Price Rhodes
3 203 Lucy Burns
4 216 Grace Golden
5 223 Annika Johnson
6 205 Ellie Chong
7 201  Adalyn Booth
Team - Northwest Nelson
Team Score (places): 116
Pos BibNo Name
1 762 Talia Ramirez
2 751 Aubrey Heizer
3 743 Marisol Acevedo
4 759 Gabby Parham
5 764  Sofia Sanderson
Team - Katy Tompkins
Team Score (places): 132
Pos BibNo Name
1 534  Victoria Nanfara
2 536 Josie Pitzel
3 535 Jaidyn Pasch
4 531 Caroline MacLellan
5 541 Maddie Welch
6 528 Leila Guliyeva
7 524 Brooke Berryman
8 530 Hannah Hutcherson
9 540 Riley Webster
10 527  Gracie Greska
Team - Denton Guyer
Team Score (places): 143
Pos BibNo Name

287 Taytum Peet

294 Sarah Thompson

291 Mackenzie Rutty

283  Ashley Crouch

296 Gisela Vlazny

282 Olivia Brownell

285 Gabriella Kaiser

286 Sonja Nuszkowski

290 Susan Pritchard

289 Dylan Post

Team - Plano East

Team Score (places): 165
Pos BibNo Name

1 800 Kate Salyer

2 794 Meena Mulford

Bgooo\lc\u-l.bwwn—\l

Team Score (times): 1:51:10.4

Year
9
11
9
10
10
9
12

Team Score (times): 1:49:18.9

Year
9
9
11
12
10

Team Score (times): 1:50:57.9

Year
9
9

10
9
10
9
11
9
11
10

Team Score (times): 1:51:48.1

Year
9
9

12
9
10
12
10
9
11
12

Team Score (times): 1:53:13.4

Year
9
9

O'All Place
14
15
19
21
44
(49)
(62)

O'All Place
1
2
36
37
40

O'All Place
3

11

30

42

46

(51)

(52)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place

12

26

32

35

38

(56)

(67)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
17
22

Finish Position - 4

Finish Position - 5

Ave Time:22:14.0
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
14 21:59.3 21:59.3 1:37.3
29 22:03.6  44:03.0 1:41.7
48 22:07.5 1:06:10.6 1:45.5
69 22:10.6 1:28:21.2 1:48.6
113 22:49.1 1:51:10.4 2:27.2
23:02.9 2:14:13.3 2:40.9
23:34.1 2:37:47.4 3:12.1

Ave Time:21:51.7

Finish Position - 6

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 20:21.9 20:21.9 0:00.0
3 21:04.0 41:26.0 0:42.0
39 22:34.4 1:04:00.4 2:12.4
76 22:34.4 1:26:34.9 2:12.4
116 22:44.0 1:49:18.9 2:22.0

Ave Time:22:11.5

Finish Position - 7

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
3 21:09.7  21:09.7 0:47.7
14 21:35.9 42:45.6 1:13.9
44 22:28.6 1:05:14.3 2:06.6
86 22:47.5 1:28:01.8 2:25.5

132 22:56.1 1:50:57.9 2:34.1
23:11.8 2:14:09.8 2:49.8
23:17.3  2:37:27.1 2:55.4
23:32.9 3:01:00.1 3:10.9
24:09.9 3:25:10.0 3:47.9
24:55.8 3:50:05.9 4:33.8

Ave Time:22:21.6

Finish Position - 8

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
12 21:38.5 21:38.5 1:16.5
38 22:27.3  44:05.8 2:05.3
70 22:30.9 1:06:36.7 2:08.9
105 22:34.2 1:29:10.9 2:12.2
143 22:37.2 1:51:48.1 2:15.2

23:19.0 2:15:07.1 2:57.0
23:57.0 2:39:04.2 3:35.0
24:06.8 3:03:11.1 3:44.8
24:08.3 3:27:194 3:46.3
24:24.9 3:51:44.4 4:02.9

Ave Time:22:38.7

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
17 22:05.9 22:05.9 1:43.9
39 22:20.9 44:26.8 1:58.9



3 784 Ana Liz Gonzalez
4 778 Natalia Chavez

5 804 Brooke Tierney
6 776 Lucy Breedlove
7 775 Zamzam Adnan
8 786  Sophia Guerra

9

781 Lena Doan

10 802 Courtney Shults

11 806 Madison Tsao

12 777 Lydia Chavez

13 805 Huetrinh Tran

14 782 Megan Ferenczhalmy

Team - Lewisville Marcus
Team Score (places): 278

Pos BibNo Name
1 656 Macy McCook
2 633 Kailyn Clark
3 675 Carissa Whitman
4 668 Megan Rudolph
5 648 Emery Greene
6 651 Delilah Kidder
7 672 Harper Sherman
8 659 Olivia Peri Brusa
9 660 Bella Picard
10 649 Caroline Heath
Team - Coppell
Team Score (places): 297
Pos BibNo Name
1 149 Akshaya Ashokanand
2 169 Sutton Rasmussen
3 173 Pragna Vykuntam
4 166 Raina Patel
5 159 Brianna Henderson
Team - Frisco Reedy
Team Score (places): 360
Pos BibNo Name
1 411 Amy Niermann
2 405 Dezaya Bugbee
3 410 Lucy Locke
4 413 Kiley Scoggins
5 407 Gabriella Dutcher
6 402 Anjana Amarneethi
7 401 Brianna Aguilar
Team - Frisco Wakeland
Team Score (places): 383
Pos BibNo Name
1 416 Avery Alonso
2 420 Madeline Bonello
3 427 Adanech Enright

10

10
11
11
11
10
10
12
11
12

Team Score (times): 1:56:57.1

Year
9
12
10
10

10
11

Team Score (times): 1:57:27.7

Year
11

9
12

Team Score (times): 2:01:48.2

Year
12
9
10
9
12
12
9

Team Score (times): 2:02:49.9

Year
11
11
10

23

50

53

(54)

(59)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place

39

48

57

66

68

(70)

(77)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
43
60
61
64
69

O'All Place
45
55
81
84
95
(109)
(112)

O'All Place
63
75
76

62 22:24.8
112 23:03.7
165 23:18.0
23:18.1
23:20.7
23:33.5
23:49.3
23:57.9
23:58.4
24:44.0
24:50.7
25:28.3
Finish Position - 9

Finish Position - 10

Finish Position - 11

1:06:51.6
1:29:55.4

1:53:13.4
2:16:31.6
2:39:52.3
3:03:25.9
3:27:15.2
3:51:13.2
4:15:11.7
4:39:55.7
5:04:46.4
5:30:14.8

Cum Place Time
39 22:42.6 22:42.6
87 23:01.8 45:44.4
144 23:19.5 1:09:04.0
210 23:51.7 1:32:55.7
278 24:01.3 1:56:57.1
24:10.8 2:21:07.9
24:37.5 2:45:45.4
25:40.8 3:11:26.3
26:10.9 3:37:37.3
26:13.0 4:03:50.3

Cum Place Time
43 22:48.5 22:48.5
103 23:25.8 46:14.3
164 23:25.8 1:09:40.1
228 23:45.1 1:33:25.2
297 24:02.5 1:57:27.7

2:02.8
2:41.7
2:56.0
2:56.1
2:58.7
3:11.5
3:27.3
3:36.0
3:36.4
4:22.0
4:28.7
5:06.4

Ave Time:23:23.4

Cum Time Time Back

2:20.6
2:39.8
2:57.5
3:29.7
3:39.4
3:48.8
4:15.5
5:18.9
5:48.9
5:51.0

Ave Time:23:29.5

Cum Time Time Back

2:26.5
3:03.8
3:03.8
3:23.1
3:40.5

Ave Time:24:21.6

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
45 22:50.8  22:50.8 2:28.8
100 23:18.3  46:09.2 2:56.4
181 24:45.8 1:10:55.0 4:23.8
265 24:59.1 1:35:54.1 4:37.1
360 25:54.1 2:01:48.2 5:32.1

29:44.2 2:31:32.4 9:22.2
33:13.1 3:04:45.5 12:51.1

Finish Position - 12

Ave Time:24:33.9

Cum Time Time Back

Cum Place Time
63 23:43.0
138 24:27.2
214 24:35.8

23:43.0
48:10.3
1:12:46.2

3:21.1
4:05.2
4:13.9



426
422
419
429
436
443

© 00 N O b

Camryn Curtis

Kennedy Bowman

Natalie Bayles

Ava Garcia

Arlevie Maness

Dakota Tanguay
Team - Melissa

Team Score (places): 403

P

(=]

742
741
737
740
734
739

0\U‘I-l>UUNI—‘|

s BibNo Name

Marissa Vallejo
Kaydence Moore
Payten Gutierrez
Kamya McGregor
Arianna Fitzgerald
Ariana Hogan

Team - College Station

Team Score (places): 425

P

(]

108
107
104
115
97

U'I-bUJNI—‘|

s BibNo Name

Abby Morton
Britney McClung
Mary Gomillion
Melissa Wivagg
Lauren Benn

Team - Rock Hill

Team Score (places): 432

P

o

842
846
841
848
850

U'I-DUJNH|

s BibNo Name

Abigail Bodily

Maya Houle

Ashwika Bhoomireddy
Nicole Lagarto

Emma Runge

Team - Frisco Liberty

Team Score (places): 435

P

=]

381
383
390
382
380
393
384

\IO\U‘I-bUJNI—‘l

s BibNo Name

Mariana Arce
Mia Biglia

Lily Kaiser
A'Shantiae Bailey
Hailey Arashiro
Te'Era McCoy
Annaliese Burkle

Team - Richardson Pearce
Team Score (places): 455

P

]

821
837
818
830
817

U'I-bUUNI—\|

s BibNo Name

Grace Hall

Delaney Vanderpool
Teagan Fox

Eszter Nagy

Liliana Esparza

10
10
12
10
10
10

Team Score (times): 2:04:06.8

Year
11
11

9
10
12

9

Team Score (times): 2:05:53.4

Year
10
10
10
10
10

Team Score (times): 2:07:34.8

Year
9
10
9
11
10

Team Score (times): 2:11:04.4

Year
9
9
11

11
11

Team Score (times): 2:08:57.2
Year

11
12
10
10
10

82

87

(90)

(91)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
71
74
79
83
96
(99)

O'All Place
73
80
86
88
98

O'All Place
41
93
97
100
101

O'All Place
65
72
85
103
110
(111)
(115)

O'All Place
78
89
92
94
102

296 24:47.4
383 25:16.3
25:28.0

25:38.3

25:49.8

29:10.8

Finish Position - 13

1:37:33.6
2:02:49.9
2:28:18.0
2:53:56.3
3:19:46.2
3:48:57.0

4:25.4
4:54.3
5:06.1
5:16.3
5:27.8
8:48.8

Ave Time:24:49.3

Finish Position - 15

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
71 24:11.1 24:11.1 3:49.1
145 24:25.4  48:36.6 4:03.4
224 24:40.1 1:13:16.7 4:18.2
307 24:50.5 1:38:07.2 4:28.5
403 25:59.5 2:04:06.8 5:37.5

26:17.1  2:30:23.9 5:55.1
Finish Position - 14
Ave Time:25:10.6

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
73 24:22.6 24:22.6 4:00.7
153 24:43.1  49:05.8 4:21.1
239 25:159 1:14:21.7 4:53.9
327 25:18.9 1:39:40.6 4:56.9
425 26:12.7 2:05:53.4 5:50.7

Ave Time:25:30.9

Cum Time Time Back

Cum Place Time
41 22:45.3
134 25:49.9
231 26:01.8
331 26:22.5
432 26:35.1

22:45.3
48:35.2
1:14:37.1
1:40:59.7
2:07:34.8

Finish Position - 16

2:23.3
5:27.9
5:39.8
6:00.6
6:13.1

Ave Time:26:12.9

Cum Time Time Back

Cum Place Time
65 23:47.2
137 24:20.0
222 25:09.1
325 27:12.1
435 30:35.8

32:36.9
33:31.1

23:47.2
48:07.3
1:13:16.4
1:40:28.6
2:11:04.4
2:43:41.4
3:17:125

Finish Position - 17

3:25.2
3:58.0
4:47.2
6:50.1
10:13.8
12:15.0
13:09.1

Ave Time:25:47.4

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
78 24:39.4  24:394 4:17.4
167 25:27.5 50:06.9 5:05.5
259 25:48.9 1:15:55.9 5:26.9
353 25:51.6 1:41:47.5 5:29.6
455 27:09.7 2:08:57.2 6:47.7



825 Madison Mahaffey
839 Ashlyn Yarbrough
840  Aubrey Yarbrough
832 Joanna Serrano
822  Sophia Hard-Wilson
836 Sofia Tishlias

10
10
10
11
10
10

Team - Home School Athletic Association
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Team Score (places): 548
Bib No Name

518 Aurian Rector

504 Lillian Counts

506 Matea Dickey

514 Rachel Jones

510 Madelyn Graham

Team - Colleyville Heritage
Team Score (places): Inc.

Name

126  Alissa Jimenez
146 Lexi Zimmerer
123 Kayli Hutsell
140 Kayla Stalbaum
Team - Denton
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
265 Reese Savage
262 Makiya Ellis
266 Denay Simon
263 Camille Ogden
Team - Lake Highlands
Team Score (places): Inc.
Name
619 Ellis Martin
623 Evelyn Rodriguez
617 Nadia Leonard
622 Alexa Obregon
Team - Wylie East
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
939 Addison Ziem
927 Melissa Greenhaw
928 Allison Koonce
926 Madison Edwards
Team - Abilene
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
4 Alexis Heckathorn
6 Jesenia Narvaez
1 Thalia Avalos

Team Score (times): 2:34:06.2

Year
12
12
12
12
12

Year
12

11

(104)
(105)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
106
107
108
113
114

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

27:38.5
27:55.4
28:04.1
28:31.9

2:36:35.8
3:04:31.3
3:32:35.4
4:01:07.4
29:15.7 4:30:23.1
29:50.3 5:00:13.4
Finish Position - 18

7:16.6
7:33.4
7:42.1
8:09.9
8:53.7
9:28.3

Ave Time:30:49.2

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
106 28:04.9 28:04.9 7:43.0
213 29:36.1  57:41.0 9:14.1
321 29:39.5 1:27:20.6 9:17.5
434 33:17.2 2:00:37.9  12:55.3
548 33:28.3 2:34:06.2  13:06.3

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
24:32.3  24:32.3 4:10.3
25:03.5 49:35.8 4:41.5
25:48.1 1:15:23.9 5:26.1
27:50.1 1:43:14.1 7:28.1

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
24:09.0 24:09.0 3:47.0
25:13.0 49:22.0 4:51.0
25:27.0 1:14:49.0 5:05.0
28:15.6 1:43:04.7 7:53.7

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
26:56.1  26:56.1 6:34.1
28:13.7  55:09.8 7:51.7
28:30.8 1:23:40.7 8:08.9
30:59.4 1:54:40.1  10:37.4

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
23:16.1  23:16.1 2:54.1
23:54.7 47:10.8 3:32.7
24:44.0 1:11:54.9 4:22.0
25:16.9 1:37:11.8 4:54.9

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
24:59.5  24:59.5 4:37.5
25:24.0 50:23.5 5:02.0
33:03.0 1:23:26.5  12:41.0



Team - Frisco Centennial Finish Position - Inc.



Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place
1 331 Sophie Mesghina 9 Less Than 5
2 326 Parvathi Dharanesha 9 Less Than 5
3 325 Aditi Battiprolu 9 Less Than 5

Team - Frisco Heritage
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place
1 350  Addison Christiansen 9 Less Than 5
2 355 Isabella Zubillaga 12 Less Than 5
3 352 Macy Crooks 11 Less Than 5

Team - Frisco Independence
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place
1 356 Shreyamira Balaji 9 Less Than 5
2 363 Arthi Parthasarathy 11 Less Than 5

Team - Plano West
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place

1 809  Josephine Sass 11 Less Than 5
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Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time

Time Back
24:24.0 24:24.0 4:02.0
26:22.0 50:46.0 6:00.0
30:26.4 1:21:12.4 10:04.4
Time Back
25:40.1 25:40.1 5:18.1
28:31.9 54:12.0 8:09.9
36:33.4 1:30:454 16:11.5
Time Back
26:37.0 26:37.0 6:15.0
31:07.6 57:44.6 10:45.6
Time Back
20:35.8  20:35.8 0:13.8
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